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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

18

36

43

49

FAISAL NADEEM

NOMAN BAIG

SHAHBAZ TALIB

MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDUR REHMAN AM

NAEEM UL HUSSNAIN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR

SOHAIB KHAN

FAHAD ZULFIQAR

FIZA FAROOQ (Selected against

SARVAT NASIM (Selected agains

JUNAID AKBAR (Selected agains

MUHAMMAD AHMAD IQBAL (Selecte

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SHAHID

RASHEED BAIG

TALIB HUSSAIN

ABDUR REHMAN

GHULAM HUSSNAIN

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

MUAZZAM KHAN

ZULFIQAR ALI

FAROOQ AHMAD

TAJ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

PERVEZ IQBAL SIDDIQUI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

18900185

18900162

18900017

18900564

18900240

18900641

18900155

18900099

18900303

18900517

18900025

18900001

KHANEWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

VEHARI

M. GARH

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

MULTAN

SARGODHA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSIST

IRRIGATION

12 Case #  18C2017

9 ARSLAN YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

1 18900170 JHANG NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

MUHAMMAD JABIR YASEEN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

RIZWAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

SHAHZAD ALI

MUSADDAQ AHMED

MUBASHER BAJWA

MUHAMMAD ASIF ARSHAD

MUJAHID IQBAL

RANA MUHAMMAD YASEEN

IMAM BAKHSH

ARSHAD ALI

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD LAQMAN

SYED IQBAL HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ARIF

BAKHAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AMIN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

NAZAR HUSSAIN

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

18900746

18900826

18900608

18900238

18900310

18900569

18900304

18900034

18900612

18900161

18900190

18900353

MULTAN

M. GARH

OKARA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAYYAH

KASUR

RAJANPUR

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

ALI RAZA

WAHEED ILYAS

ZESHAN ALI

BURHAN ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD ASIM AKRAM

AHMAD ARSLAN RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD NAEEM ZAHID

ALI RAZA

ZEESHAN ARIF

SAQIB RAZA

MUHAMMAD USMAN

AMJID ALI

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

GHULAM ALI

SHAMSHAD AHMED

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE BHUTTA

ZAHID HUSSAIN

GHULAM SABIR

MUHAMMAD ARIF

HAJI GULL MUHAMMAD RAAN

RAHIM BAKHSH

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

18900212

18900081

18900117

18900536

18900009

18900176

18900166

18900109

18900291

18900758

18900627

18900068

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

MULTAN

LODHRAN

OKARA

KASUR

VEHARI

M.B. Din

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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35

37

38

39

40

41

42

44

45

46

47

48

MUHAMMAD JAWAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ADEEL EHSAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

RANA HAIDER FARUQ

MUAAZ BASHIR DHUDRA

MUHAMMAD AFFAN AHMED

AHMED GHULAM QADER

ZIA UR REHMAN

OSAMA BASHIR

SUMMAVIA TARIQ

IRSHAD ALI KHAN

SABRINA MALIK

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

EHSAN ELLAHI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

RANA MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD BASHIR DHUDRA

SHAFIQ AHMED

GHULAM QADER

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

BASHIR AHMAD MALIK

SARDAR MUHAMMAD TARIQ DOGAR

IMAM BUX KHAN

IRSHAD AHMED

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

18900096

18900566

18900067

18900210

18900358

18900779

18900393

18900442

18900328

18900533

18900139

18900088

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

SAHIWAL

D.G. KHAN

MIANWALI

KASUR

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

50

51

52

53

54

MOAZZAMA ZAFAR

NIDA FATIMA

MAHA SHEIKH

MARIA KHALID

HINA ZAIB

ZAFAR MEHMOOD CHUHDARY

AKBAR ALI

SHAHZAD PERVEZ SHEIKH

KHALID FAROOQ AWAN

HAFIZ MUMTAZ AHMAD

38

39

40

41

42

18900384

18900543

18900387

18900833

18900462

LAHORE

JHANG

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD KAREEM
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

1 18900653 HAFIZABAD FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


