MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSIS1</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	18900185	1	FAISAL NADEEM MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SHAHID	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	18900162	2	NOMAN BAIG RASHEED BAIG	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	18900017	3	SHAHBAZ TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	18900564	4	MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDUR REHMAN AN ABDUR REHMAN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	18900240	5	NAEEM UL HUSSNAIN GHULAM HUSSNAIN	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	18900641	6	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	18900155	7	SOHAIB KHAN MUAZZAM KHAN	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	18900099	8	FAHAD ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	18900303	18	FIZA FAROOQ (Selected against FAROOQ AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
10	18900517	36	SARVAT NASIM (Selected agains TAJ MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
11	18900025	43	JUNAID AKBAR (Selected agains MUHAMMAD AKBAR	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA
12	18900001	49	MUHAMMAD AHMAD IQBAL (Selecte PERVEZ IQBAL SIDDIQUI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	18900170	9	ARSLAN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED			

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSIS1</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
2	18900746	10	MUHAMMAD JABIR YASEEN RANA MUHAMMAD YASEEN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
3	18900826	11	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR IMAM BAKHSH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
4	18900608	12	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN UL HAQ ARSHAD ALI	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
5	18900238	13	MUHAMMAD UMAR LIAQAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
6	18900310	14	MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD LAQMAN	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	18900569	15	RIZWAN HAIDER SYED IQBAL HUSSAIN SHAH	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	18900304	16	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD ARIF	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	18900034	17	SHAHZAD ALI BAKHAT ALI	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	18900612	19	MUSADDAQ AHMED MUHAMMAD AMIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	18900161	20	MUBASHER BAJWA HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	18900190	21	MUHAMMAD ASIF ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	18900353	22	MUJAHID IQBAL NAZAR HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSIS1</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
14	18900212	23	ALI RAZA AMJID ALI	JHANG	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	18900081	24	WAHEED ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	18900117	25	ZESHAN ALI GHULAM ALI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	18900536	26	BURHAN ZAHEER SHAMSHAD AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	18900009	27	MUHAMMAD IMRAN AHMAD ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	18900176	28	MUHAMMAD ASIM AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	18900166	29	AHMAD ARSLAN RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE BHUTTA	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
21	18900109	30	MUHAMMAD NAEEM ZAHID ZAHID HUSSAIN	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	18900291	31	ALI RAZA GHULAM SABIR	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
23	18900758	32	ZEESHAN ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED
24	18900627	33	SAQIB RAZA HAJI GULL MUHAMMAD RAAN	M.B. Din	NOT RECOMME	NDED
25	18900068	34	MUHAMMAD USMAN RAHIM BAKHSH	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSIS1</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
	1000000					
26	18900096	35	MUHAMMAD JAWAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
27	18900566	37	MUHAMMAD ADEEL EHSAN EHSAN ELLAHI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
28	18900067	38	MUHAMMAD AFZAL MUHAMMAD SHARIF	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
29	18900210	39	RANA HAIDER FARUQ RANA MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
30	18900358	40	MUAAZ BASHIR DHUDRA MUHAMMAD BASHIR DHUDRA	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
31	18900779	41	MUHAMMAD AFFAN AHMED SHAFIQ AHMED	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
32	18900393	42	AHMED GHULAM QADER GHULAM QADER	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
33	18900442	44	ZIA UR REHMAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
34	18900328	45	OSAMA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD MALIK	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
35	18900533	46	SUMMAVIA TARIQ SARDAR MUHAMMAD TARIQ DOGAR	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
36	18900139	47	IRSHAD ALI KHAN IMAM BUX KHAN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
37	18900088	48	SABRINA MALIK IRSHAD AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSIS1</u>

Department: IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

Case # 18C2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
38	18900384	50	MOAZZAMA ZAFAR ZAFAR MEHMOOD CHUHDARY	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
39	18900543	51	NIDA FATIMA AKBAR ALI	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
40	18900387	52	MAHA SHEIKH SHAHZAD PERVEZ SHEIKH	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
41	18900833	53	MARIA KHALID KHALID FAROOQ AWAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
42	18900462	54	HINA ZAIB HAFIZ MUMTAZ AHMAD	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	18900653	MUHAMMAD KAREEM	HAFIZABAD	FAIL				
		MUHAMMAD SHARIF						

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.